D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Feb 5, 2019
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
HOM4080M200PQCVP
Value Pack, Load Center, HOM Qwik Grip, Main
Brkr, Plug on Neutral, 40/80, 200A
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 1218.15 USD
Main
Product or component type Load Center value pack
Marketing Trade Name Homeline
Load center type Main breaker
Line Rated Current 200 A
Number of spaces 40
Number of circuits 80
Enclosure Rating NEMA 1 indoor
Included Options Circuit breaker (2) 1P 20 A 120/240 V AC
Circuit breaker (1) 2P 100 A 120/240 V AC main supply ready assembled
Circuit breaker (1) 2P 30 A 120/240 V AC
Load center (1)
Qwik grip assembly kit (1)
Complementary
Short-circuit current 10 kA
Number of Tandem Breakers 40
Phase 1 phase
System Voltage 120/240 V AC
Wire Size AWG 4...250 kcmil (aluminium/copper)
Enclosure material Welded galvannealed steel
Surface finish Baked enamel grey
Box number 12Q
Height 39.37 in (1000 mm)
Width 14.25 in (362 mm)
Depth 3.74 in (95 mm)
2
Environment
Product certifications UL
Ordering and shipping details
Category 00185 - MISC. HOM LOAD CENTERS
Discount Schedule DE3C
GTIN 00785901613879
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 40.200000000000003
Returnability Y
Country of origin US
Offer Sustainability
California proposition 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including:
- - - - - - - Substance 1 Lead and lead compounds, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth
defects or other reproductive harm.
- - - - - - - More information For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov